AM-5074 Rev. 3
APPROVAL No. - NE D’APPROBATION
Page 1 of/de 11 Project/Projet:AP-AM-98-0011
Measurement Canada Mesures Canada
An agency of Industry Canada Un Organisme d’Industrie Canada
NOTICE OF APPROVAL AVIS D’APPROBATION
Issued by statutory authority of the Minister of Industry
for:

Page 6 of/de 11 Project/Projet:AP-AM-98-0011
       Bench Scale Model 7611-30 and remote display Model 7609
Balance de table modèle 7611-30 et indicateur secondaire modèle 7609
AM-5074 Rev. 3
APPROVAL No. - NE D’APPROBATION
Page 7 of/de 11 Project/Projet:AP-AM-98-0011
MODEL SUMMARY CHART / TABLEAU RÉCAPITULATIF DES MODÈLES
MODEL(S)/
MODÈLES
RATING/
CLASSEMENT
PLATFORM SIZE/
DIMENSION DU TABLIER
 Max e
3632T-5 5 kg (10 lb) 0.5 g (0.001 lb) 9" diameter/diamètre
3632T-10 10 kg (20 lb) 1 g (0.002 lb) 12" x 14"
3632T-20 20 kg (50 lb) 2 g (0.005 lb) 12" x 14"
3632T-50 50 kg (100 lb) 5 g (0.01 lb) 12" x 14"
3632T-75 75 kg (150 lb) 0.01 kg (0.02 lb) 12" x 14"
3633T-5 5 kg (10 lb) 0.5 g (0.001 lb) 9" diameter/diamètre
3633T-10 10 kg (20 lb) 1 g       (0.002 lb) 12" x 14"
3633T-20 20 kg   (50 lb) 2 g       (0.005 lb) 12" x 14"
3633T-50 50 kg   (100 lb) 5 g       (0.01 lb) 12" x 14"
6620-15 15 kg
(30 lb)
0.002 kg / 0.005 kg
(0.005 lb / 0.01 lb)